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Functional Evolution
Every element of Jimny’s body design has evolved to achieve the goal of 
functional perfection. It’s purpose-built to help you survive in the wild 
and get the job done.

On Course for adventure
Jimny’s ergonomically designed 
cockpit provides ready access 
to essential controls and 
vehicle information. 
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Engine

Dimensions
Overall length  mm
Overall width  mm
Overall height  mm
Wheelbase  mm
Tread                      Rear mm
                        mm
Minimum turning radius m
Minimum ground clearance mm 
Capacities
Seating capacity  persons
Fuel tank capacity  litres
Luggage capacity  litres
Engine
Type
Number of cylinders
Number of valves
Piston displacement  cm3
Bore x stroke  mm
Compression ratio
Maximum output  Kw/rpm
Maximum torque  N-m/rpm
Fuel distribution
Transmission
Drive System                              
Type
Gear ratio   1st
 2nd
 3rd
 4th
 5th
 Reverse
Final gear ratio 
Weights
Kerb weight (minimum / with full option) kg
Gross vehicle weight  kg

  Petrol   
  1.5L 
  
  3,820
  1,645
  1,720
  2,590
  1,395
  1,405
  5.7
  210

  4
  40
 233 desiar kcabtaeS raeR / 311,1 dedlof kcabtaeS raeR 
  
  K15B
  4
  16
  1,462
  74.0 x 85.0
  10
  75/6,000

004,4/031 
 Multi-point injection    
                                       
  ALLGRIP PRO 
 5MT  4AT
 4.425  2.875
 2.304  1.568
 1.674  1.000
 1.190  0.697
 1.000  -
 5.151  2.300
 4.090  4.300
 
 1,185-1,205  1,200-1,215
  1,545

Nobody But Jimny
Choosing a 4x4 vehicle just got a lot easier.

What’s more, the new 5-door model gives you expanded carrying 
capacity and truly comfortable seating. 

Red Metallic + Black Pearl (E5R) Ivory Metallic + Black Pearl (E5J) Kinetic Yellow + Black Pearl (E5H)

Jungle Green (WA7) Silky Silver Metallic (Z2S) Blush Black Pearl (WB3)

Blue Pearl Metallic (WBH) Granite Gray Metallic (ZTN) Arctic White Pearl (ZHJ)

Display Audio Rear Parking Sensors

Two-tone Colour

Single Tone Colour

Go Ahead 
and Go Wild
Jimny has what it 
takes to handle the 
toughest terrain.
• 9-inch display audio + Bluetooth*

• Cruise Control*

• LED headlamps with washers*

• Eclectically foldable outside door mirrors*

• Automatic Air Conditioner*

• 6 SRS Airbags (Front and Curtain)*

• Leather steering wheel*

• Rear View Camera

• Rear Parking Sensors

• Anti-lock Braking System (ABS)

• Electronic Stability Programme (ESP)

• Hill hold/ descent control

• 15-inch alloy wheels

• 12V socket in Luggage room

• Driver’s and Passenger’ sun visor 

  with ticket holder and vanity mirror

• Luggage area cabin light

* GLX grade only
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*Fuel efficiency depends upon driving conditions.
Images shown for representation purpose only. Specification may vary from those shown in picture.
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