

















(f) suzukibahrain









ZINJ: Building 214, Shop 4, Block 358, Road 5803 SITRA: Entrance No.5166 A, Road No. 675 Shop No. 18

SHOWROOM

SERVICE CENTRE

Road No.4125, Building 971, Shop 1, Block 941, Riffa/ Al Buhair



السيارة الأمثل.

اليوم، أصبح اختيار سيارة الدفع الرباعي أسهل من أي وقت مضى. "جمني" تقدم مزيجاً متوازناً مدهشاً من القوة، الخفة والقدرة على التنقل عبر الطرق الوعرة. ومع طرازها الجديد ذو الخمسة أبواب ستحصل على مزيد من المساحة للركاب والأمتعة بالإضافة إلى مقاعد أكثر را.

Nobody But Jimny

Choosing a 4x4 vehicle just got a lot easier.

Because Nobody But Jimny offers such a superbly balanced combination of authentic off-road ruggendness and light, numble, manoeuvrability. What's more, the new 5-door model gives you expanded carrying capacity and truly comfortable seating.



المزايا Features

📕 Body Colours الالوان

لونین Two-tone Colour







أصفر/أسود

أحادي اللون Single Tone Colour



Blue Pearl Metallic (WBH)



Granite Gray Metallic (ZTN)





فضي Silky Silver Metallic (Z2S) Jungle Green (WA7)



Blush Black Pearl (WB3)

Arctic White Pearl (ZHJ)

Go Ahead and Go Wild

Jimny has what it takes to handle the toughest terrain.

- 9-inch display audio + Bluetooth*
- · Cruise Control* · LED headlamps with washers*
- Eclectically foldable outside door mirrors
- Automatic Air Conditioner*
- · 6 SRS Airbags (Front and Curtain) · Leather steering wheel*
- · Rear View Camera
- Rear Parking Sensors Anti-lock Braking System (ABS)
- Electronic Stability Programme (ESP) · Hill hold/ descent control
- · 15-inch alloy wheels
- 12V socket in Luggage room Driver's and Passenger' sun visor with ticket holder and vanity mirror

· Luggage area cabin light

انطلق بشغف

جيمني مزودة بما يؤهلها للتعامل مع أصعب التضاريس وأشدها مع أصعب التضاريس

• شاشة صوت 9 بوصة + بلوتوث • مصابيح أمامية LED مع مساحات • مرايا أُبوَّاب خارجية قابلةً للطى كهربائياً • مكيف هواء أوتوماتيكي • 6 وسائد هوائية SRS (أمامية وستائر) • عحلة قبادة حلدية كاميرا للرؤية الخلفية • مجسات وقوف خلفية • نظام فرامل مانعة للإنغلاق (ABS) • برنامج الثبات الإلكتروني (ESP) • التحكم في الهبوط/الثبات على التلال • عجلات معدنية مقاس 15 بوصة • مقبس 12 فولت في صندوق الأمتعة • حاجب شمس للسائق والراكب مع حامل تذاكر ومرآة زينة • ضوء مقصورة الأمتعة

*فئة GLX فقط



نظام عرض الصوت Display Audio



مجسات وقوف خلفية **Rear Parking Sensors**



تطور ملغت يبرز في هندسة جمني لتحقيق كمال الأداء والاستقرار.

Functional Evolution

أهلاً بالمغامرة

توفر مقصورة قيادة جمنى إمكانية استخدام أدوات التّحكم

On Course for adventure Jimny's ergonomically designed

cockpit provides ready access to essential controls and

vehicle information.

ً الأساسية والوصول إلى المعلومات بكل سهولة.

Every element of Jimny's body design has evolved to achieve the goal of functional perfection. It's purpose-built to help you survive in the wild and get the job done.







مواصفات • Specifications

Engine		بنزین Petrol بنزین		محرك	
		1.5L			
Dimensions				الأبعاد	
Overall length mm		3,820		الطول الكلي	
Overall width mm		1,645		العرض الكلتي	
Overall height mm		1,720		الإرتفاع الكلي	
Wheelbase mm		2,590		قاعدة العجلات	
Tread Rear mm mm		1,395		أمام	مداس
		1,405		خلف	
Minimum turning radius m		5.7		الحد الأدنى لنصف قطر الإنعطاف	
Minimum ground clearance mm		210		الحد الأدنى لخلوص الأرضى	
Capacities					السعة
Seating capacity persons		4		عدد الأشخاص	القدرة على الجلوس
Fuel tank capacity litres		40		لتر	سعة خزان الوقود
Luggage capacity litres		Rear Seatback folded 1,113 / Rear Seatback raised 332		لتر	سعة التخزين
Engine					محرك
Туре		K15B		نوع	
Number of cylinders		4		عدد الأسطوانات	
Number of valves		16		عدد الصمامات	
Piston displacement cm3		1,462		مكبس التشريد	
Bore x stroke mm		74.0 x 85.0		التحمل X الجهد	
Compression ratio		10		نسبة الضغط	
Maximum output Kw/rpm		75/6,000		الإستطاعة القصوى	
Maximum torque N-m/rpm		130/4,400		الجهد الاقصى	
Fuel distribution		متعددة الحقن		توزيع الوقود	
Transmission					ناقل الحركة
Drive System		ALLGRIP PRO		نظام Allgrip PRO	نظام قيادة
Туре		5MT	4AT		نوع
Gear ratio 1st		4.425	2.875	الأول	نسبة التروس
2nd		2.304	1.568	الثاني	
3rd		1.674	1.000	الثالث	
4th		1.190	0.697	الرابع	
5th		1.000	-	الخامس	
Reve	rse	5.151	2.300	الغيار العكسي	
Final gear ratio		4.090	4.300	نهائي نسبة التروس	
Weights					الأوزان
Kerb weight (minimum / with full option) kg		1,185-1,205	1,200-1,215	الوزن الصافي	
Gross vehicle weight kg		1,545		الوزن الإجمالي للسيارة	

*Fuel efficiency depends upon driving conditions. Images shown for representation purpose only. Specification may vary from those shown in picture.